Applications

The SPLITTER X2 separates stones and soils, material from landfill reclamation,
in particulare soils clay separation. Like all machines of the SPLITTER series this

model features various setting options and operates free from nearly wrapping

and jamming.
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Advantages

® Easy processing of materials which are difficult to screen
® Self-cleaning system
® resistant against diffcult solids

® No clogging of screening holes
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All-year use, nearly no wrapping
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Dimensions

Chassis

Total weight (kg)
Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)
Transport width (mm)
Transport height (mm)

Transport length (mm)

Drive

Engine type

Make

Exhaust level

Motor power (KW / PS)
Fuel tank (I)

Steel-tracks
27000
12000
6600

4500

3000

3175

12200

Dieselgenerator

diesel-electric 80 kVA Perkins Stage 3A
Tier3A

64 /87

240

Lower screening deck

Length (mm)
Width (mm)

2500
3000
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Subject to technical changes - Specifications may be deviate
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