

Splitter X2



Applications

The SPLITTER X2 separates stones and soils, material from landfill reclamation, in particulare soils clay separation. Like all machines of the SPLITTER series this model features various setting options and operates free from nearly wrapping and jamming.

Advantages

- Easy processing of materials which are difficult to screen
- Self-cleaning system
- resistant against diffcult solids
- No clogging of screening holes
- All-year use, nearly no wrapping

Dimensions

Chassis	Steel-tracks
Total weight (kg)	27000
Length (mm)	12000
Width (mm)	6600
Height (mm)	4500
Transport width (mm)	3000
Transport height (mm)	3175
Transport length (mm)	12200

Drive

Engine type Dieselgenerator

Make diesel-electric 80 kVA Perkins Stage 3A

Exhaust level Tier 3 A

Motor power (kW / PS) 64 / 87

Fuel tank (I) 240

Lower screening deck

Length (mm) 2500 Width (mm) 3000



